YORPOWER:
INDEPENDENT
FLEXIBLE
RELIABLE
Genset Standby
Output
Prime
Output  Engine Alternator Base
Tank
Dimensions (mm)
(Canopied)
Model kVA kW kVA kW Perkins Leroy Somer Ltr L W H Wt
(Kg)
YXP11DS6 12 10 11 9 403D-11G LSA40VS1 50 1700 823 1208 539
YXP16DS6 18 14 16 13 403D-15G LSA40S3 90 1632 864 1225 695
YXP24DS6 27 21 24 19 404D-22G LSA40L7 100 2062 900 1358 945
YXP35DS6 39 31 35 28 1103A-33G LSA42.2M7 160 2242 1060 1461 1298
YXP53DS6 59 47 53 43 1103A-33TG1 LSA43.2S25 180 2338 1080 1561 1363
YXP69DS6 75 60 69 55 1103A-33TG2 LSA43.2L65 245 2578 1080 1579 1474
YXP91DS6 100 80 91 73 1104A-44TG2 LSA44.2VS3 240 2688 1132 1680 1836
YXP113DS6 125 100 113 91 1104C-44TAG2 LSA44.2VS45 220 2888 1132 1680 1852
YXP148DS6 163 130 148 118 1006TAG LSA44.2S75 420 TBC TBC TBC TBC
YXP200DS6 225 180 205 164 1106C-E66TAG4 LSA46.2M3 420 3518 1842 1242 2670
YXP231DS6 256 205 233 186 1306C-E87TAG3 LSA46.2M5 520 3662 2005 1342 3031
YXP245DS6 270 216 245 196 1306C-E87TAG4 LSA46.2L6 540 3622 1300 2024 3070
YXP400DS6 438 350 400 320 2206A-E13TAG2 LSA47.2VS2 840 4242 1400 2509 4839
YXP500DS6 550 440 500 400 2506A-E15TAG3 LSA47.2S5 1020 4512 1543 2553 5228
YXP625DS6 688 550 625 500 2806A-E18TAG2 LSA47.2M8 945 4692 1700 2488 6389
YXP683DS6 759 607 683 546 2806A-E18TAG3 LSA47.2L9 1100 4320 1400 2132 5143
YXP750DS6 833 667 750 600 4006-23TAG3A LSA49.1M6 1289 6060 2400 2600 2300
YXP844DS6 938 750 844 675 4006-23TAG3A LSA49.1M75 1289 6060 2400 2600 2300
YXP995DS6 1106 884 995 796 4008-TAG2A LSA49.1L9 1781 6060 2400 2600 TBC
YXP1250DS6 1375 1100 1250 1000 4012-46TWG2A LSA50.2S4 2000 12192 2438 3150 19469
YorPower Ltd,
Electricity Building,
Unit 2 Hurricane Close,
Sherburn in Elmet,
Leeds LS25 6PB, UK
+44 (0)1977 688155
YorPower have made every effort to ensure that the information in this is accurate and correct at the time of publication. We reserve
the right to amend the information without notice and without obligations or liability. All text and images ©YorPower 2012.
3 Phase, 60Hz, 1800rpmYXP Series